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LVM Luftdruck und ZiStu 2018
14./15.04. und 21./22.04. 2018     in Bassum DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.10.16

Luftgewehr Herren IV Seite: 1

Stand: 22.04.2018 08:44 Uhr Gesamt

1  1004 SV Rhadereistedt 1106 Ringen

1069 Müller, Hermann 374
1072 Brunkhorst, Hans Jürgen 371
1070 Hartwig, Horst 361

2  8172 SSG Wittlage 1100 Ringen

2571 Asbrock, Hans-Dieter 371
2572 Petschull, Günter 368
2564 Pagalys, Hans 361

3  0706 SV Etzhorn 1898 1084 Ringen

256 Beneke, Rolf 366
239 Olberding, Aloys 363
255 Kastens, Kurt 355

4  1011 SV Harsefeld 1903 1045 Ringen

2295 Dreyer, Gerhard 362
2298 Störtenbecker, Heiko 345
2296 Meyer, Gerhard 338



LVM Luftdruck und ZiStu 2018
14./15.04. und 21./22.04. 2018     in Bassum DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.10.16

Luftgewehr Herren IV Seite: 1

Stand: 22.04.2018 08:44 Uhr 1.Dg 2.Dg 3.Dg 4.Dg Gesamt

1 1069 Müller, Hermann  1004 SV Rhadereistedt 87 97 94 96 374

2 2049 Diers, Günter  1007 SV Wiefelstede 1893 89 91 92 99 371

3 1072 Brunkhorst, Hans Jürgen  1004 SV Rhadereistedt 92 94 91 94 371

4 2571 Asbrock, Hans-Dieter  0817 SSGem Wittlage 93 95 93 90 371

5 2572 Petschull, Günter  0817 SSGem Wittlage 92 94 93 89 368

6 2587 Voss, Christian  0817 SSGem Wittlage 89 94 92 92 367

7 256 Beneke, Rolf  0706 SV Etzhorn 1898 91 90 95 90 366

8 239 Olberding, Aloys  0706 SV Etzhorn 1898 92 91 91 89 363

9 2295 Dreyer, Gerhard  1011 SV Harsefeld 1903 91 88 95 88 362
10 2564 Pagalys, Hans  0817 SSGem Wittlage 92 89 89 91 361
11 1070 Hartwig, Horst  1004 SV Rhadereistedt 88 95 88 90 361
12 1952 Rüffer, Burghard  1007 SV Stoppelmarkt 1955 90 89 88 92 359
13 255 Kastens, Kurt  0706 SV Etzhorn 1898 91 90 86 88 355
14 1143 Tobias, Theodor  1004 SV Wittmund 1588 86 88 91 89 354
15 1300 Bruns, Karl Ludwig  1005 SV Osterbinde-Eschenhausen 87 87 83 92 349
16 2298 Störtenbecker, Heiko  1011 SV Harsefeld 1903 82 89 89 85 345
17 821 Poelmeyer, Gottlieb  1002 SV Hinte 1955 90 81 86 87 344
18 757 Albohm, Gerhard  1002 SV Geestenseth 1909 87 89 81 85 342
19 120 Brockmann, Siegfried  0302 SV Wohlstreck 1908 87 81 86 84 338
20 2296 Meyer, Gerhard  1011 SV Harsefeld 1903 86 92 82 78 338
21 1073 Taege, Hermann  1004 SV Rhadereistedt 84 83 86 82 335
22 1439 Juschkat, Jürgen  1005 SV Riede 76 78 72 73 299
23 2300 Potthast, Ferdinand  1011 SV Harsefeld 1903 73 74 74 73 294
24 1730 Stoll, Frieder  1007 SV Petersfehn 1905 74 66 76 76 292
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